
National Lifeguard Recert

    Thursday Mar 20                4:00 - 8:00                      $140+HST

Bronze Cross Recert

     Thursday Mar 20               4:00 - 6:00                     $110+HST

Lifesaving Swim Instructor Recert

(award fee not included)

   

     Friday Mar 21                    5:00 - 9:00                     $120+HST

Standard First Aid Recert

Must not be expired, Lifesaving Society only

     Saturday June 14               11:00 - 9:00                    $110+HST

National Lifeguard Recert

   

     Friday June 13                     4:30 - 8:30                   $140+HST

Contact us today

woodbridge@swim-time.com

905-856-9505

Recertifications

Swim Instructor

Must hold Bronze Cross award and be 15 years of age

    

     Friday Apr 25          4:30 - 8:30                                     $400+HST

     Saturday Apr 26      1:30 - 9:30

     Sunday Apr 27         1:30 - 9:30

Lifesaving Instructor

Must hold Bronze Cross award, Swim Instructor award and be 15 years of age

     Friday May 9             4:30 - 8:30                                    $400+HST

     Saturday May 10       1:30 - 9:30

     Sunday May 11           1:30 - 9:30

Swim Time

Instructing

Lifeguarding
National Lifeguard with SFA

Must hold Bronze Cross award and be 15 years of age

     Friday May 30             5:30 - 9:30                                  $620+HST

     Saturday May 31        12:00 - 10:00

     Sunday Jun 1              12:00 - 10:00

     Friday Jun 6               5:30 - 9:30

     Saturday Jun 7           12:00 - 10:00

     Sunday Jun 8              12:00 - 10:00

First Aid
Standard First Aid (Lifesaving Society)

     Friday May 23               4:30 - 10:30                     $135+HST

     Saturday May 24           11:00 - 9:00
Red Cross Safety
Babysitting

For ages 11 - 15

     Saturday May 3          10:00 - 6:00                                $115+HST

Stay Safe

For ages 9 - 13

     Sunday May 4            10:00 - 3:00                                $100+HST

100% attendance mandatory for all courses
Candidates must provide proof of pre-requesites prior to the start of courses

Course times may change due to lower enrollment
All courses include materials and award fees unless otherwise stated

Spring ‘25

Leadership
Woodbridge

Pre Reg: Starts Jan 27

Sibling Priority: Feb 10

General Reg: Feb 12

Advanced courses for ages 9 and up



Contact us today

woodbridge@swim-time.com

905-856-9505

**Leadership course times may change due to lower enrollment

Swim Time
Spring ‘25

Leadership
Woodbridge

Pre Reg: Starts Jan 27

Sibling Priority: Feb 10

General Reg: Feb 12

Advanced courses for ages 9 and up


